2012-13 CPA Varsity Football

Date Opponent
August 17 Goodpasture Christian School
August 24 Kenwood High School
August 31 Bye Week
September 7 Lancaster Christian School
September *Stratford
14
Sep t; ;nber Davidson Academy
Sep t;:;n ber **East Nashville Magnet
October 4 *Maplewood
October 12 *Whites Creek High School
October 19 Lipscomb Academy
October 26 *Pearl Cohn High School

November 2 TSSAA Playoffs Round #1 vs Goodpasture

November 9 TSSAA Playoffs Round #2 vs Westmoreland

November TSSAA Playoffs State Quarterfinal vs Cheatham

16 County
NOV;;H ber TSSAA Playoffs State Semi-Finals vs Milan
November

30 TSSAA Class 3A State Championship

Location

Away
Away
N/A

Home
Away
Home

Home
Home

Away

Home
Away
CPA

CPA

Cheatham
County

CPA

Tennessee Tech

Time

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

N/A

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

3:30

Results
W) 14-7

(W) 35-
20

N/A
(W) 42-

(W) 30-7

(W) 30-6

(W) 43-
21

(W) 35-
13

(W) 35-
25

(W) 62-
31

(W) 37-
14

(W) 37-
21

(L) 16-8



