2012-13 CPA Varsity Football				
Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Results
August 17	Goodpasture Christian School	Away	7 p.m.	(W) 14-7
August 24	Kenwood High School	Away	7 p.m.	(W) 35- 20
August 31	Bye Week	N/A	N/A	N/A
September 7	Lancaster Christian School	Home	7 p.m.	(W) 42- 14
September 14	*Stratford	Away	7 p.m.	(W) 48- 16
September 21	Davidson Academy	Home	7 p.m.	(W) 49-7
September 28	**East Nashville Magnet	Home	7 p.m.	(W) 30-7
October 4	*Maplewood	Home	7 p.m.	(W) 30-6
October 12	*Whites Creek High School	Away	7 p.m.	(W) 43- 21
October 19	Lipscomb Academy	Home	7 p.m.	(W) 35- 13
October 26	*Pearl Cohn High School	Away	7 p.m.	(W) 35- 25
November 2	TSSAA Playoffs Round #1 vs Goodpasture	СРА	7 p.m.	(W) 62- 31
November 9	TSSAA Playoffs Round #2 vs Westmoreland	СРА	7 p.m.	(W) 37- 14
November 16	TSSAA Playoffs State Quarterfinal vs Cheatham County	Cheatham County	7 p.m.	(W) 37- 21
November 23	TSSAA Playoffs State Semi-Finals vs Milan	СРА	7 p.m.	(L) 16-8
November 30	TSSAA Class 3A State Championship	Tennessee Tech	3:30 p.m.	_